DESCRIPTION
A significant addition to the comprehensive range of Megger
Low Resistance Ohmmeters, DLRO100 enables low resistance
measurement, across multiple applications, in areas without
access to AC power. The integral Li-Ion battery supplies a
constant 100 A current for up to 200 manual/auto tests to enable
enhanced productivity in remote locations. With a focus on user
safety, advanced design features ensure the safe operation of the

DLRO100 Series
Megger Digital Low Resistance Ohmmeters
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Catalog Number
DLRO100E-LG2-P3 basic kit, AC-operated only 1004-858
DLRO100EB-LG2-P3 basic kit, AC and
battery operated 1004-879
DLRO100X-LG2-P3 advanced kit with data logging,
AC-operated only 1004-899
DLRO100XB-LG2-P3 advanced kit with
data logging, AC and battery operated 1004-919
DLRO100H-LG2-P3 remote with Bluetooth,
data logging, AC-operated only 1004-939
DLRO100HB-LG2-P3 remote with Bluetooth,
data logging, AC and battery operated 1004-959
Note: All units sold in US have a suffix of LG2-P3 which
distinquishes them in English-language version and
having US plug on the line cord.
Included Items
Certificate of Test
Quick Start Guide
Calibration Certificate
CD containing the User Guide
Line-powered lead
USB Cable (X, H variants only)
Lead set is NOT included with the instrument and must be
ordered as an optional accessory.
Description Catalog Number
Optional Accessories
DLRO100 CAT IV 600V Lead Set (5m) 1004-448
DLRO100 CAT IV 600V Lead Set (10m)  1004-449
DLRO100 CAT IV 600V Lead Set (15m) 1004-450
DLRO100  Terminal adapters (x2) 1005-555
DLRO100 CAT IV 600 V Kelvin Lead Set (5m)  1005-634